NAME OF DECEASED
Oakley, Besmer

[ Jessie

[ William Henry

Oatey, Joseph

. Mary J.
. Ronald McCabe
. William J.

Oats, William

Obram, Baby

O'Brien, Carol A

o Daniel

o Dorothy

o Edward Sr.
° Elizabeth
° Emily

[ Father

. James

° John

. Margaret
. Margaret
. Mary

° Patrick

° William

Ockerman, Debra
. Jason R.

Ockeson, R.A.M

O'Connell, Bridget
. Daniel
. Father

74 years

73 years
48 vyears
73 years

42 years

2 years
20 years

74 years
3 years

40 years
28 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1905-1925
1861-1936
1860-1942

1954
1880-1966
1909-1910
1852-1890

1889-1908

1948

1947-2021
-1897
1923-1997
1906-1979
1879
1887-1946

1884
1891
1850-1902

1877-1954
1883-1957
1883

1959-2000
1978-2006

1898-1898

2-66
2-66
2-66

81-53(2)
81-53-3
3-27
21-13
5-47
56-43(5)

44-84-2
8-17 St.J.

S1/2 73-68A-2
S1/2 73-68A-1

6-15 St.J.
20-14 (1)

19-14 St.J.
1-14 st.J.
1-14 St.J.
1-14 st.J.
19-14 St.J.
19-14 St.J.

20-14(3) st.d.

1-14 st.Jd.

68-83-2
89-83-1

31-16

8-16 St.J.
8-16 St.J.
11-16 St.Jd.



NAME OF DECEASED
0’ Connell, Gloria

(] James
° John
. Mother

O’ Connor, Jane E.
O'Connors, Michael
Odahl, Carl J.

Odgers, Mildred E.
° William J.

Officer, Mary

Ogea, Benjamin Peter

. Charles L., Jr.
° Charles Leo

° Elsie

. Febeia

° Infants (twins)
L] James

U Joseph Henry

° Rosalee

. Susan M.

Ogness, Ann Garlin

. Arthur M.

. Helen

. Helen E.

° Helen Margaret

Ohman, Carl August
. Charlotta
. Johanna

3 months

32 years

49 years
79 years
70 years

62 years
78 years
38 years

73 years

99 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1936

1857-1889

1941-2022

1911

1835-1905

1897-1900
1865-1907

1889-1889

PRM 1947
1955-2005
1928-2008
1901-1971
1892-1921
1959-1959
1878-1960
1899-1961
1935-2013
1952-1990

1938-1939
1896-1969
1918-1939
1899-1998
PRM 1938

1858-1939
1853-1896
1862-1902

65-51

8-16 St.J.
11-16 st.Jd.
11-16 St.Jd.

32-11-1FT sSt.dJ.
N1/2 38-50
29-20

47-26
47-26

46-3

28-25 St.J.
118-84-3
118-84-2

S1/2 26-86(2)
27-10 sSt.J.
12-21(3) st.Jd.
12-88

S1/2 26-86(1)
118-84-1
24-89-5

73-63
8-62-2
73-63
8-62-3
73-63

29-15
29-15
26-37



NAME OF DECEASED

Ohman,

John E.

William

Brynhild

Conrad E.
Daniel

Ebba Marie
Edward (trans.

Ethel
George C.

Mrs. Hafter

Jennie
Jens

John Johnson

Karen
Marie A.
Mary N.
Olava
Oscar N.
Ragnar
Signe

74 years
Anna C.
Arvid J.
Baby
Jan
John
Lloyd
Louis
Mary J.
Merle O.
Olaf
Olaf
Ole

from 70-64)

77

83
89
68
84
57
68
64
44
61
65
76
82
84
89
69
69
13
69

55
77

19
79
64
75
91

18
72

years

years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years

years
years

years
years
years
years
years

years
years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1849-1926

1942
1888-1977
1844-1912
1902-1986
1882-1940
1893-1962
1908-1972
1844-1888
1883-1942
1856-1921
1865-1941
1882-1964
1912-1997
1861-1950
1845-1919
1895-1964
1877-1890
1891-1960

1860-1934
1861-1916
1896-1973

1916
PB 1923
1899-1918
1912-1992
1884-1948
1920-1996
1921-2012

1886
1887-1905
1843-1915

26-37
26-37

27-51(4)
2-68-3
27-51
75-47-3
73-68(2)
73-68(3)

N1/2 101-82(1)

5-4
2-68(4)
19-56
56-1(3)
56-1(2)

N1/2 101-82-2

19-56
56-1(4)
75-47 (2)
5-4
2-68(2)

39-43
8-46
39-43-5
8-46

8-46
46-86-2
65-68(2)
46-86-3
8-46-3 ft.
PG

39-43
39-43



NAME OF DECEASED

Oien,

Ole R.

Paul
Peter

Robert Edward Paul

Wayne L.

Barbara

Betty J.

Earl Leslie
Edna Mae
Edward U. "Sonny"
Eemeli

Ernest A.

Fay “Darlene”
Frances E. H.
Glenn S.

Gust

Helen

Henry

Hilma

Hulda S.

Ida

Jennie Marie
John

John

Keith S
Kenneth
Lillian S.
Mamie

Marjory

Nels Nicolli
Onnie A. (P.F.C.)
Ralph K.
Raymond E.
Reino J.

67

50
63

84
70
60
79
76

39
53
82
58

97

90
74
79
74

88
58
61

years

years
years

years
years
years
years
years

years
years
years
years

years

years
years
years
years

years
years
years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1840-1907
1915-1916

1893
1918-1968
1954-2018

1927-2012
1926-1996
1953-2014
1931-2011
1930-2006
1906-1943
1920-1959
1949-2002
1923-2006
1952-2010
1882-1950
1877-1951
1877-1897
1888-1934
1891-1968
1905-2003
1899-1901
1951-1951

1935
1944-2010
1924-2015
1926-2000
1909-1989
1920-1995
1881-1941
1915-1950
1925-2016
1924-1983
1918-1979

8-46

4-12
8-46(2) ft.
8-46-3C

W1l/2 20-60A-2 hd.
S1/2 5-81A-2
287-84-3 hd.
1-72A-5
1-72A-1

4-61

4-24 (4)
180-83-2
71-80-3
180-83-1 hd.
37-63

4-61

37-63
107-81(3)
47-63-4 C

71-80

4-24 or 32-73
21-74

N % 5-81A
N1/2 5-81A-1
37-63-5
21-74-3

4-61

107-81 (4)
125-79-4
S1/2 5-81a-1
71-80-2



NAME OF DECEASED
Oja, Sandra Lee

. Stewart
. Sulo

o Victor

° Viola O.

Ojala, Matt
o Senia

Ojanen, Eino
o Helen
. Sylvia M.

Okesson, Anna Matilda

o Arthur

o Barbara Joan
° Carl A. (Empire Street)
o Carl H.

° Charles

. Edward

. Elsie (Mrs.
o Gertrude C.
o John A.

[ John Edward
° Magnhild

. Oscar W.

Oksa, Einar

Olander, Arne
° Rose M.

Olds, Allan
. Alice

. Alice Mildred

62
44

91

88
89
83

89

51

45

80
59

64

67
81

88

years
years

years

years
years
years

years

years

years

years
years

years

years
years

years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1957-1957
1927-1990
1915-1959
1886-1977
1931-2022

1861-1943
1894-1921

1908-1997
1904-1993
1918-2002

1871-1960
1895-1898
1930-1981
1890-1968
1914-1917
1869-1895
1894-1940
1890-1915
1891-1971
1869-1924
1919-1919
1896-1954

1849

1892-1957

1920-1987
1919-2001

1925-2014
1851-1936
1912-1923

32-73(5) hd
W1l/2 20-60A-1
21-74(2)
107-81-2
125-79-3

PG821
12-56

43-64-1
43-64-2
43-64-5 hd.

29-48(3) hd.
29-48 (5) ft.
31-79(2)
30-69-4
29-48 (4) ft.
29-48(5) hd.
29-48 (1) hd.
3-17

30-69-5
29-48(4) hd
29-48(3) ft.
29-48(S/1) ft
29-48

S1/2 39-80 Ctr

S1/2 39-81A-1
S1/2 39-81A-2

121-83-1 hd.
23-28
46-66



NAME OF DECEASED

0Olds,

O'Leary,

Olgren,

Elvin J.

Emily
George
Hilda

James

James Cleo
Joseph
Leona Pearl
Lucille
Mary A.
Maude Grace
Patricia
Richard H.
Robert
Robert W.
Theresa T.
Thomas
William John

Arthur

Olive

Alina

August
Donald
Elaine
Francis
Jacob
Leonard N.
Myrtle
Nels
Nick
Olga
Theodore

81 years

94 vyears
78 years

77 years
5 months

83 years

81 years
72 years
92 years
92 vyears
88 years

70 years

88 years

37 years

82 years

84 years
65 years
87 years
72 years
21 years
83 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1985

1912
1919-2014
1892-1970
1851-1924
1900-1911
1892-1969
1899-1899
1912-1912
1880-1963
1882-1954
1922-2014
1869-1942
1882-1974
1926-2018
1926-2014
1883-1890
1908-1909

1931-2001
1910-1947

1904-1993

1992
1936-1973

1979
1940-2022
1852-1913
1922-2007
1916-1981
1897-1984
1908-1980

1920
1924-2008

46-66-4

27-24
100-83-1

S1/2 119-79-2
23-28

23-28

S1/2 119-79-1
23-28

46-66
46-66(3) hd
11-39(3w)
100-83-2
46-66(2) hd
11-39-2

N1/2 39-81A 1
N1/2 39-81A-2
23-28

92-79-5
106-68(3)

64-52-4
64-52-2

S1/2 100-82-1
25-73-5

S ¥ 51-90-1 FT
64-52
25-73-4

S1/2 51-90-2
64-52-3

S1/2 51-90-1
64-52
64-52-3-4 C



NAME OF DECEASED

Olien, Julia C.

o Maria
(] Peter W.
° Peter William

Oliver, Mary
o Philipa
o William

Olkainen, Baby (Herman)

Ollikainen, Alma K.
. Victor (transfer)
. Victor

Ollila, Adolph

° Alli A.

° Delores

. Edward

. Eina

[ F. Adolph

° Fred W.

o George F.

. Henry

° Jacob Jalmer
° John

. John William
° Kristine Kay
[ Marie

° Martha A.

° Mathilda

. Peter

° Waino

. Waino A.

82 years

82 years

74 years

2 months

48 years

52 years

62 years

51 years

94 vyears

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1892-1969
1861-1944
1925-2007
1890-1948

1903
1876
1877

1929

1881-1963
1918
1880-1951

1903-1977

1908

1935
1879-1888

1935
1865-1928
1912-1913
1905-1957
1860-1938
1902-1964
1891-1936
1905-1951
1964-2015
1866-1951
1909-2004
1866-1945
1860-1887
1905-1907
1891-1929

61-72-3
49-54

61-72-1
61-72-2

31-33
22-40
22-40

21-81(3)
21-81(1)
21-81(2)

N1/2 46-68A-1 (B&Z)
60-26
22-58
25-3
PG773
22-58

74-65
37-65
74-65
37-65
22-58
265-84-2
22-58

N1/2 46-68A-2
74-65 (1)

31-3

PG417
37-65(4)

)
yor 60-26
)
)

(2
(5
(3
(3



NAME OF DECEASED
0llila, William H.

Olmstead, Emma Jane

Olsen, Andrea
. Christ
. Christian P.
o Clara Olivia
o Mrs. Eli
. Esther
. Hans
o Helga
o Jennie
o John Olof
o Laura Wiggen
o Marie
o Marie R.
. Mary
° Peder T.
o Sophie
. Wilhelm

Olson, Adolph Raymond

° Alfred

° Alfred Leonard
° Alice

° Andrew

. Andrew (Waukegan, Il1l.)
(] Anna

(] Anna

(] Anna

(] Anna

(] Anna

° Anna C.

° Anna Elizabeth

40 years

93 years

80 years
72 years
87 years

89 years
80 years

80 years

83 years

82 years

89 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1897-1937

1871-1888

1866-1939
1847-1925
1886-1979
1881-1951
1863-1949
1897-1897
1859-1911
1897-1897
1888-1926
1856-1923
1899-1979

1952
1886-1973
1854-1916
1892-1981
1891-1971
1889-1890

1903-1983
1877-1946
1876-1946
1872-1933
1827-1899
1873-1956
1879-1920
1845-1928
1866-1934
1863-1947
1877-1959
1873-1924
1900-1990

37-65(2)

45-5

8-47A
8-47A-4 FT
11-66(1) hd
11-66-2
45-5

24-50

45-5
11-66-2 HD
11-66-4 HD
N1/2 74-68A-2

11-66-1 hd.
8-47A

N1/2 74-68A-1
8-47A (top)
45-5

33-73(3)
14-68
Wl/2 6-43
B-22

18-36(1)

W * 6-43
21-20
11-23
103-68-4
93-68(2&3)
5-30

8-55



NAME OF DECEASED

Annie
Anton
Anton E.
Arnold H.
. August
[ Baby (A. Pracey lot)
o Bernard K.
° Borghild E.
o Brewer Fred
. Cajsa
. Carl E.
o Carl
o Carl Magnus
o Carl Raymond
o Carl S.
. Carline
o Catherine M.
. Charles (Carl)
o Charles
o Charles
° Charles
° Charles O.
° Clyde Byron
° Donald
° Dorothy Olga
. Elaid H.
° Elisa
° Eliza E.
° Elizabeth Alice
. Ellen
° Ellis
° Emil
(] Emma
° Ericka
. Ernest

Gustav (cremains)

73 years
Premature
73 years

21 days
90 vyears

87 years

86 years

67 years

74 years

26 years

84 years

48 years

8 years

85 years
58 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1848-1912
1865-1897
1882-1900
1895-1968
1873-1942

1955
1873-1947

1900
1903-1994
1829-1900
1895-1905
1897-1984
1870-1941
1911-1915
1904-1905
1868-1898
1899-1985
1863-1898
1876-1937
1887-1947
1887-1948
1895-1963
1909-1948
1914-1989

1922
1917-1917
1897-1919
1906-1991
1912-1960
1886-1937

1900
1879-1933
1844-1927
1872-1958

1934

6-2
30-26
5-27
116-69(5)
23-43
36-88
93-68

62-57-5C

9-16

23-43

B-22-2 (marker)
41-43

30-43

PG353

33-73-4

11-23

49-54

N1/2 79-68
114-68
12-79(2)
70-58

N1/2 43-81A-1
5-30

20-34

8-54

10-62-1
32-48(4) ft
49-54

PG 79
8-47(2)
7-67(3) ft.
25-45(2) hd
70-58



NAME OF DECEASED

Olson,

Esther & Ethel
Estrid
Evelyn

Florence (frt of monument)

Genevieve
George
George E.
Gustav
Hannah

Hans Christian
Helen

Helen I.
Inga M.
Ingeborg
Ingeborg
Ingwall R.
Irene F.
Israel

J. Raymond
Johanna
Johanna
John

John Adolph
John Aug
John E.
John Edward
John F.
John F.
John L. (Larson)
John Marken
John Olof
John S.
Judith M.
Kate
Kenneth C.

70
73
58
61

69

69

84

79

53

81

90

94

72

75

86

years
years
years
years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1903

1888
1913-1931
1896-1966
1904-1977
1918-1976
1945-2007
1852-1931
1872-1947
1886-1887
1917-1986
1912-1982
1877-1917
1839-1899

1935

1903
1912-1992

1899
1911-1939
1862-1925

1926

1866-1956
1864-1936
1919-1995
1897-1937
1841-1927

1987
1886-1951
1865-1945
1888-1908
1859-1923
1897-1972

1905
1925-2012

25-45
B-22-28 (urn)
46-54-2
67-62-5
106-69-5 hd.
45-3

8-44

N1/2 43-81A-2
B-22 ft of monument
18-36

2-20

22-50

5-30
67-62-4
20-34

24-27 St.J.
8-55

20-34

45-3
33-73(1)
25-45(3)
46-54-3
8-55

8-44

B-22

36-64 (4)
5-30

56-3

B-22
116-69-4
B-22
12-79-4C



NAME OF DECEASED

Olson,

Kristen

Lars

Lars Magnus
Laura
Lawrence
LeViolet
Linea Emelia
Lloyd E.
Lovisa
Lydia L.
Maria

Maria L.

Marie (Transferred to Battle Creek)

Marie
Marie Helena
Marit
Martin

Martin Joseph

Mary

Mary

Mary E.
Mathilda
Mathilda
Matilda
Mother
Myrtle
Niemi N.
Nina E.
Odin Albert
Olaf Gustav
Ole

Ole

Ole

Ole

Ole

81

51
90

98

88

62

40

84

89

77

40

years

years
years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1896-1977
1872-1955
1854-1902
1897-1979
1909-1960
1898-1988

1900

1925
1852-1887

1926
1869-1898
1874-1972

1886-1974
1857-1937

1925

1912
1879-1944

1917
1875-1959
1922-2011
1871-1945
1854-1920
1852-1926
1868-1898
1894-1971
1898-1898
1886-1887
1870-1910
1864-1938
1820-1886
1886-1887
1852-1890
1861-1906
1842-1915

103-68-3
103-68(2)
28-36

N ¥ 74-68A-2
32-48(5) ft
12-79-3
20-36

46-54 (1)

65-53
21-16
65-53-4

N1/2 49-65-1
45-3

8-54

22-50

N1/2 49-65
18-36
33-73(2)
8-44-3 ft.
23-43
19-57

8-47 (4)
5-30
119-69-2
PG5 Row 15

19-57

2-23
21-20



NAME OF DECEASED

Olson,

Oman,

Ombrello,

Ole M.
Olga
Oline
Olof

Olof Stephen
Oscar
Oscar
Oscar W.
Pearl I.
Peder
Peter
Peter
Ralph M.
Ruth
Signe C.
Simon
Steven R
Susan Kay
Walter W.

Carl J.

P. Erick

Anthony

Beatrice E.
Beverly
Dominic
Joseph
Louise M.
Marie
Nancy
Peter
Phillip F.
Rose

60
24

94
67

99

91

37

36
78

55

52
93
71
85
73
89
92
68
81
89

years
years

years
years

years

years

years

years
years

years

years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1864-1931

1934

1933
1869-1946
1876-1970

1930
1888-1889
1894-1920
1879-1944
1907-2006
1890-1981
1848-1906
1856-1920
1918-2010

1913
1884-1926
1883-1918
1954-2004
1947-1984
1896-1974

1874
1844-1900

1932-1984
1921-2014
1937-2008
1919-2005
1888-1962
1922-2012
1889-1982
1892-1960
1927-2008
1920-2010
1925-1926

45-5

22-50

41-54

64-53
65-53-3
49-54

22-1

30-26

20-34
62-57-5 hd.
N ¥ 74-68A-1
8-47(5)
8-54

8-44-3 hd.
8-44

70-58

20-34
106-69
106-69-5
25-45-1

21-33
21-33

41-91-2
59-96-3 C
61-86-4 C
59-96-3 ft.
36-96(5)
N1/2 80-85-2
59-96-14&2
61-86(3)
61-86-4 hd.
N1/2 80-85-1
36-96 (1)



NAME OF DECEASED

Ombrello,

0'Neil,

O'Neill,

Ongie,

Opal,

Oram,

Salvatore

Todd J.
Victor Joseph
Vito

Blanche P.

John F.
John

Dennis

Jane
Jeremiah Bernard
John F.
Joseph

Mary

Michael
Michael J.
Nell

Nora

Paul

Peggy Coleen

Ferdinand
Florence Estelle
Frank

William Fredrick

Carol M. (Nelson)

Mary Jane

W. H.
William

40
19

77

77
72

73
55

66

85
74
68

88
57
75

61

73

years
years

years

years
years

years
years

years

years
years
years

years
years
years

years

years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1922-1962
1973-1992
1912-1942
1877-1964

1907-1984
1982
1938

1886-1887
1891-1965
1888-1943
1881-1905
1886-1952
1849-1935
1845-1925
1884-1969

1948
1892-1960
1921-1921
1959-1959

1864-1942
1861-1921
1890-1978

1938
1912-1987

1932-1993

1914
1844-1896
1946

S1/2 54-79(1)
S1/2 46-91-1
27-96
61-86(3)

10-27-3 st.Jd.
10-27-2 st.Jd.
10-27 st.Jd.

17-19 st.Jd.
81-96 (3)
73-96
17-19 st.
17-19 St.
17-19 st.
17-19 st.
81-96-2
17-19 St.J.
32-19(4) St.Jd.
81-96-1 hd.
81-96 (1) ft

a9 g g

6-28
6-28
9-62 (1)
9-62
9-62-3

45-87-5
27-11

27-11
27-11



NAME OF DECEASED
Orchard, Baby

. Ernest

[ Richard M.

Orem, Bernt

. Ellen
) Marsia
(] Thor

Orenius, Kalle
Orenmaa, John

Orn, Alex
. Mother
o Thore

Orquist, Fannie

Osborn, Alfred

° Ella Maria
. Louesa

. Mary

[ Theldsborn

Osborne, Clarence
. May

Osier, Daniel
o Henry
° Mary

Oslund, Emma
° John

65

79

60

53

81
87
38

years

years

years

years

years
years
years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1903
1905
1903-1905

1845-1918
1861-1938
1884-1914
1882-1945

1889-1920

1921

1869-1943

1895-1901

1901-1980

1852-1900
1923-1924
1832-1874
1855-1915
1880-1893

1952
1873-1927

1879-1961
1872-1960
1876-1914

1867-1891

32-51
32-51
27-35
32-51

PG693

22-56
22-56
22-56

S1/2 77-87-2
37-38
20-18
37-38

28-21

34-22 St.J.
34-22 St.J.

19-26(3) st.Jd.
19-26(4) st.d.
19-26(5) st.Jd.

3-15
3-15



NAME OF DECEASED
Ostberg, Anna

(] Esther

Osterberg, John (baby)

Ostermeyer, Helen L.

° Henry F.
o Jeffry N.
. Ronald

Ostlund, Alden

o Baby

o Carl P.

o Carl Philip George
o Elvira

L George C

. Helen

° Hildur C.

. Kenneth A.
° Lois

° Marilyn V

° Maurice

. Nancy

[ Per Gustave
° Rachel S.

. Sherman D.
° Tyyne M.

Ostola, Joel

° Marie
. Patricia Ann
° William M.

Ostrand, Matt Hjalmar

71 years
63 years
1 day

74 years
61 yeas
79 years
38 years
23 years
61 years
63 years
83 years

82 years
93 years

16 years

73 years

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1815-1908
1888-1919

SB 1945

1916-1987
1905-1968
1968-1968

1939

1911-1986

1910
1913-1974

1945
1884-1963
1936-2018

1953
1885-1931
1941-1964
1928-1990
1937-2018

1916
1938-2001
1857-1897
1917-2001
1917-2000
1909-2002

1978-1994

1992
1952-1965
1893-1967

1901

23-45

48-49-1 HD

22-69 (1) ft

70-62-3
70-62-2
70-62-1
70-62-1

N1/2 28-68A-1

4-26
88-69-2
4-26
8-47 (1)
88-69
88-69(3)
4-26
88-69 (4)
2-T72A-3
88-69
4-26
31-72-1
14-17(5)
29-T72A-4
29-T72A-3

N1/2 28-68A-2

12-91-1

2-60A-2 (ctr)

2-60A-1
11-60A(5)



NAME OF DECEASED
Osty, Maria

Ottman, Blanche

[ Bridget

. George

o Marguerite
[ William

Outhwaite, John N.

° John P.
. Mary Morse
[ Mary Nelson

Owen, Benjamin
Owl, Olive J.

Oysti, Adela

° Baby

L George A.

° Heletsi

[ Hugo Matthew
[ Ida L.

. Irene (baby)
° Irving

. Matt

° Richard G.

° Wilma I.

85

81

77

50

76

57

15
42
51
62

years

years
years

years

years

years

years
years
years
years

4 days

71
62

yrs.

85

years
years

years

11l mos.

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

1908

1899-1985
1874-1952
1866-1908
1908-1990
1908-1985

1872-1922
1844-1919
1888-1965
1851-1930

1889

1930-1988

1877-1926
SB 1918
1916-1931
1906-1948
1908-1960
1905-1967

1928
1913-1985
1878-1940
1926-1930
1919-2005

83-47 (1)

ctr

22-2-3 St.Jd.
22-2-2 St.Jd.
22-2-1 st.Jd.

4-91-3
4-91-2

16-66(
16-66(
16-66(

(

5
2
4
16-66(3

)
)
)
)

13-28

hd.
hd.
hd.
hd.

48-87-Marker

42-56(4)
42-56(5)
42-56
22-47(3
42-56 (2
22-47 (4
42-56 (5

9

(

3

N1/2
42-56
22-47

)
)
)
)
8
)

1A-1

N1/2 9-81A-2



